
もずく・ところてん容器 貝類／その他容器の紹介

品　名 外　寸(mm)
幅×奥行き×高さ

箱入数(枚) 袋入数(枚)
半透明
柄

3000
2000
2000
1600

材　質

PP
PP
PP
PP

備　考

1500
1000

もずく容器 88-22
もずく容器 88-33
ところてん容器 T-88-55
ところてん容器 T-88-70
PP容器G-400
ところてん容器 T-500
ところてん容器 T-600

88×  88×22
88×  88×33
88×  88×55
88×  88×70
150×122×35
150×122×44
150×122×52 1000

3000
2000
2000
1600
100
100
100

PP
PP
PP

もずく容器 88-22 もずく容器 88-33 ところてん容器 T-88-55 ところてん容器 T-88-70 PP容器G-400 ところてん容器 T-500 ところてん容器 T-600


